
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

12 Night France, Spain & Portugal

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Silhouette
Date Wednesday, 28 August 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Rotterdam - Netherlands to Barcelona - Spain
Prices from £439 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£7315 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Wed 28/08/2024 Rotterdam - Netherlands Embark, Depart: 17:00

Thu 29/08/2024 At Sea

Fri 30/08/2024 Bordeaux (Pauillac) - France Arrive: 17:15

Sat 31/08/2024 Bordeaux (Pauillac) - France Depart: 18:00

Sun 01/09/2024 At Sea

Mon 02/09/2024 Porto (Leixoes) - Portugal Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 03/09/2024 Lisbon - Portugal Arrive: 08:00

Wed 04/09/2024 Lisbon - Portugal Depart: 16:00

Thu 05/09/2024 Seville (Cadiz) - Spain Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 19:00

Fri 06/09/2024 Gibraltar - United Kingdom Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 07/09/2024 Malaga - Spain Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 08/09/2024 At Sea

Mon 09/09/2024 Barcelona - Spain Arrive: 05:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (HS) £8135 Sky Suite (S1) £5262

Celebrity Suite (CS) £7315

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


